You

DIGITAL HER CONFERENCE oLIVE

» Elba SL Ltd YouTube Channel

Digital Transformation @ =

for the Elevation of

Women

10:00am
10:05am

10:10am

10:20am
10:27am
10:30am
11:32am
11:35am
11:40am
12:42pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
1:58pm
2:00pm
2:21pm
2:24pm
2:34pm
2:35pm
3:00pm

3:55pm

10am - 4pm~  21st March
Register on www.elba-sl.com

Agenda
Call to Order/ Silent Prayers: Hosts
Opening Statement: MD, Elba Group

Digital Transformation Plan: Minister of Communication Technology
& Innovation

Statement: Veda Woods, Cybersecurity Innovator

Showcase: Digital Women

Panel 1: The Journey Towards Becoming a Digital Government
SPONSOR: Sierra Leone Commercial Bank

Showcase: Digital Women

Panel 2: Digital Solutions for Economic Growth

SPONSOR: Africell

Lunch: Online activities

Showcase: Digital Women

SPONSOR: Ecobank

Introduction of Keynote Speaker

Keynote Speaker: Efe Ukala Esq.

PARTNER: TpISENT

Discussion: Which digital resources help you do Better Business
Introduction of Guest Speaker

Guest Speaker: Nkemdilim Uwaje Begho

Panel 3: Digital Skills for Career Advancement and Business Growth

Closing Statement: MD, Elba Group



