DIGITAL HER CONFERENCE Digital Transformation for the Elevation of Women

• Elba SL Ltd YouTube Channel • Elba SL Ltd YouTube Channel 10am - 4pm 21st March Register on www.elba-sl.com

Agenda

	-
10:00am	Call to Order/ Silent Prayers: Hosts
10:05am	Opening Statement: MD, Elba Group
10:10am	Digital Transformation Plan: Minister of Communication Technology & Innovation
10:20am	Statement: Veda Woods, Cybersecurity Innovator
10:27am	Showcase: Digital Women
10:30am	Panel 1: The Journey Towards Becoming a Digital Government
11:32am	SPONSOR: Sierra Leone Commercial Bank
11:35am	Showcase: Digital Women
11:40am	Panel 2: Digital Solutions for Economic Growth
12:42pm	SPONSOR: Africell
1:00pm	Lunch: Online activities
1:45pm	Showcase: Digital Women
1:50pm	SPONSOR: Ecobank
1:58pm	Introduction of Keynote Speaker
2:00pm	Keynote Speaker: Efe Ukala Esq.
2:21pm	PARTNER: TpISENT
2:24pm	Discussion: Which digital resources help you do Better Business
2:34pm	Introduction of Guest Speaker
2:35pm	Guest Speaker: Nkemdilim Uwaje Begho
3:00pm	Panel 3: Digital Skills for Career Advancement and Business Growth
3:55pm	Closing Statement: MD, Elba Group